
Antioch Community High School
Clubs and Activities

Academic Competitive Activities

Scholastic Bowl
(Academic Team)

Deichsel,
Tom Rm 224 tom.deischel@chsd117.org

Zambole, Will Rm 113 william.zambole@chsd117.org
FCCLA

(Cooking Club) TBA

Math Team
Stanich, Christopher Rm 111 christopher.stanich@chsd117.org

Troyer, Megan Rm 110 megan.troyer@chsd117.org

Model UN McDonnell, Meghan Rm 216 meghan.mcdonnell@chsd117.org

Competitive Activities

Bass Fishing Rubin, Brad out of building bradrubin@hotmail.com

Esports Heintz, Brett Student Service brett.heintz@chsd117.org

Marching Band Untch, Jonathan Rm 143 jonathan.untch@chsd117.org

Color Guard Bairstow, Tina Rm 112 tina.bairstow@chsd117.org

Chess Team House, Jake Rm 109 jake.house@chsd117.org

Speech Team Teddy, Wanda Rm 141 wanda.teddy@chsd117.org

Winter Guard Houston, Amanda out of building amanda.houston@chsd117.org

Social Clubs

Archery Club Schulze, Helene Rm 259 helene.schulze@chsd117.org

Cardinal Crazies Pfautz, Stefan Rm 116 stefan.pfautz@chsd117.org

Environmental Club TBA

Disc Golf Club Pfautz, Stefan Rm 116 stefan.pfautz@chsd117.org

Dungeons & Dragons Larsen, Peg Student Services peg.larson@chsd117.org

Library Advisory Board Mason, Barb ILC barbara.mason@chsd117.org

Gaming Club
Mason, Barb ILC barbara.mason@chsd117.org

Corcoran, Donna Rm 206 donna.corcoran@chsd117.org

Zboril, Marcia Rm 206 marcia.zboril@chsd117.org

Psychology Club Borchert, Tony Rm 213 anton.borchert@chsd117.org

Sequoit Sidekicks
(The Buddy Club)

Atkinson, Jamie Rm 240 jamie.atkinson@chsd117.org

Fracek, Frank Rm 261 francis.fracek@chsd117.org

Ski Club
Hellen, Jim Rm 265 jim.hellen@chsd117.org

Lyon, Maddie Girls Locker Rm maddie.lyon@chsd117.org

Sports Medicine Nottoli, Bryn West Locker Rm bryn.nottoli@chsd117.org
Naes, Ryan Training Rm ryan.naes@chsd117.org

Diversity Clubs

German Club Katz, Dani Rm 202 danielle.katz@chsd117.org
Spanish Club Ashworth, Taryn Rm 204 taryn.ashworth@chsd117.org



Student Government/Service

NEHS
(National English Honor Society)

D’Andrea, Jamie Rm 268 jamie.dandrea@chsd117.org

Nagel-Schoonmaker, Audrey Rm 258 audrey.nagel@chsd117.org

National Honor Society
Loffredo, Joe Student

Services
joseph.loffredo@chsd117.org

McCracken, Kelly kelly.mccracken@chsd117.org

Interact Club Anderson, Jim Lakes james.anderson@chsd117.org

Art Honor Society/
Art Club Hughes, Robert Rm 117 robert.hughes@chsd117.org

Mu-Alpha Theta Farrell, Jill 103 jill.farrell@chsd117.org
Tri- M

(National Honors Music Society)
Riggs, Michael Rm 143 michael.riggs@chsd117.org

Sequoit Senate (Student Council)
Class Sponsor -

Freshman Garcia, Melissa Rm 207 melissa.garcia@chsd117.org

Class Sponsor –
Sophomore Soberano, Madelynn Rm 263/267 madelynn.soberano@chsd117.org

Class Sponsor –
Junior House, Jake Rm 109 jake.house@chsd117.org

Class Sponsor -
Senior Tielke, Laura Rm 121 laura.tielke@chsd117.org

Fine Arts

Chamber/Jazz Choir
(Madrigals) Hickey, Trey Rm 144 michael.hickey@chsd117.org

HarMENy (Men's Choir) Hickey, Trey Rm 144 michael.hickey@chsd117.org

Jazz Band Untch, Jonathan Rm 143 jonathan.untch@chsd117.org

Orchestra Riggs, Michael Rm 143 michael.riggs@chsd117.org

Pep Band Untch, Jonathan Rm 143 jonathan.untch@chsd117.org
Fall, Winter, Spring

Theatrical Productions Teddy, Wanda Rm 141 wanda.teddy@chsd117.org

Stage/Tech Crew Teddy, Wanda Rm 141 wanda.teddy@chsd117.org

Sequoit Media Organizations (curriculum program required)

Tom Tom Magazine Soberano, Madelynn Rm 263/267 madelynn.soberano@chsd117.org

Sequoit Broadcast
Network Awlaseqicz, Iwona Rm 263 iwona.awlasewicz@chsd117.org

Yearbook: Sequoia Worden, Sam Rm 263 samuel.worden@chsd117.org

Please contact the sponsor for more specific information regarding meeting time and place.
More information is coming soon to the Athletic/Activity website for each Club and Activity.

If you are interested in beginning a new club or activity please contact Ms. Klobnak in Rm 105 or at teri.klobnak@chsd117.org

mailto:teri.klobnak@chsd117.org

